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Price List

Company

Group of services and solutions

Edition from
Valid until:

Hubika LTD

https://hubenov.net

2019.03.13
2019.10.30

Prices are in BGN without VAT included. Payments in EUR at the rate of First Investment Bank.

Number

1.1.4
1.2

1.21
1.2.2
1.23

1.24

1.2.5
1.2.6
1.3

1.3.1
132
1.3.3
1.3.4

1.3.5
1.3.6

1.4

1.4.1

142

2.1

211
21.2
2.2

221

Name

Network services
Setup on switches
Basic setting

VLAN configuration

Port aggregation

IP addresses of the Layer-3
switch

Setting up routers
SOHO router

Basic Configuration

Internet access setup

Packet filtering and port
forwarding

3G /4G settings of Mlkrotik
SSID settings on Mikrotik
Set up dynamic routing
OSPF settings

BGP settings

BGP IEX Settings

BGP Migration 10S-Junos
BGP Migration 10S-RouterOS

BGP Migration Quagga-Bird

Projects and technical
problems

On-site inspection

Proposal for a technical
solution

Network applications
DDNS clients

DDNS client Mikrotik
DDNS client Mikrotik

DNS zones - maintenance

Master-Slave

Description

Access, IP address, NTP, SNMP,
syslog

VLAN-base, interfaces

LACP

VLAN IP address

DHCP, NAT, WiFi Internet

Access, IP address, NTP, SNMP,
syslog

IP addresses, static routing

for USB 3G/4G modem

Additional SSIDs

For a router

For two BGP sessions

for Internet Exchange Point
For 1 BGP neighbor
For 1 BGP neighbor

For 1 BGP neighbor

It is not paid for the accepted offer

Free installation

Free installation

For one zone on two servers

Amount

Price BGN Discount
1 60
1 30
1 30
1 15 20%
1 30 20%
1 60 20%
1 15
1 30
1 30
1 30
1 60
1 75
1 60
1 120
1 90
1 120
1 30
1 75
monthly 1.40 10%
yearly 15
monthly 14

Valid until

2019.10.30

2019.10.30

2019.10.30

2019.10.30


https://hubenov.net

13/03/2019

222
2.2.3
23

2.31
232
2.3.3

234
2.4

241
242
243
244

3.1

3.1.1

3.1.2

3.1.3
3.1.4
3.1.5

3.2

3.2.1

3.2.2

3.2.3
324
3.2.5

3.3

3.3.1
3.3.2
3.33

Master-Slave
Master-Master

DNS servers

VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM
VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM
VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM
VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM

DDNS servers

VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM
VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM
VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM
VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM

Technical solutions

Virtual Private Network
SmartHubyHome

Basic Configuration

Basic Configuration

Additional router - client
Additional router - client
Installation and deposit

Virtual Private Network
SmartHubyProfit

Basic Configuration

Basic Configuration

Additional router - client
Additional router - client
Installation and deposit
WiFi Hot Spot SmartHubyFree

Basic Configuration
Basic Configuration

Installation and deposit

For one zone on two servers

For one zone on two servers

Up to 8 zones
Up to 8 zones
Up to 14 zones

Up to 14 zones

Up to 4 zones of domain
Up to 4 zones of domain
Up to 8 zones of domain

Up to 8 zones of domain

2 routers, mobile kit, according to
documentation

2 routers, mobile kit, according to
documentation

RB952Ui-5ac2nD-TC-hAP ac lite
RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2

Under a service contract

6 routers, mobile kits, according to
documentation

6 routers, mobile kits, according to
documentation

RB952Ui-5ac2nD-TC-hAP ac lite
RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2

Under a service contract

RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2
RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2

Under a service contract

yearly

yearly

monthly
yearly
monthly

yearly

monthly
yearly
monthly

yearly

monthly

yearly

monthly
monthly

1

monthly

yearly

monthly
monthly

1

monthly
yearly

1

150
180

82
900
134

1460

82
900
134

1460

24

260

12
14

66

726

12
14

15
165

10%

2019.10.30



