## **Price List**

Company	Hubika LTD	
Group of services and solutions	https://hubenov.net	
Edition from	2019.03.13	
Valid until:	2019.10.30	

Prices are in BGN without VAT included. Payments in EUR at the rate of First Investment Bank.

Number	Name	Description	Amount	Price BGN	Discount	Valid until
1	Network services					
1.1	Setup on switches					
1.1.1	Basic setting	Access, IP address, NTP, SNMP, syslog	1	60		
1.1.2	VLAN configuration	VLAN-base, interfaces	1	30		
1.1.3	Port aggregation	LACP	1	30		
1.1.4	IP addresses of the Layer-3 switch	VLAN IP address	1	15	20%	2019.10.30
1.2	Setting up routers					
1.2.1	SOHO router	DHCP, NAT, WiFi Internet	1	30	20%	2019.10.30
1.2.2	Basic Configuration	Access, IP address, NTP, SNMP, syslog	1	60	20%	2019.10.30
1.2.3	Internet access setup	IP addresses, static routing	1	15		
1.2.4	Packet filtering and port forwarding		1	30		
1.2.5	3G /4G settings of Mlkrotik	for USB 3G/4G modem	1	30		
1.2.6	SSID settings on Mikrotik	Additional SSIDs	1	30		
1.3	Set up dynamic routing					
1.3.1	OSPF settings	For a router	1	60		
1.3.2	BGP settings	For two BGP sessions	1	75		
1.3.3	BGP IEX Settings	for Internet Exchange Point	1	60		
1.3.4	BGP Migration IOS-Junos	For 1 BGP neighbor	1	120		
1.3.5	BGP Migration IOS-RouterOS	For 1 BGP neighbor	1	90		
1.3.6	BGP Migration Quagga-Bird	For 1 BGP neighbor	1	120		
1.4	Projects and technical problems					
1.4.1	On-site inspection		1	30		
1.4.2	Proposal for a technical solution	It is not paid for the accepted offer	1	75		
2	Network applications					
2.1	DDNS clients					
2.1.1	DDNS client Mikrotik	Free installation	monthly	1.40	10%	2019.10.30
2.1.2	DDNS client Mikrotik	Free installation	yearly	15		
2.2	DNS zones - maintenance					
2.2.1	Master-Slave	For one zone on two servers	monthly	14		

13/03/2019

2.2.2	Master-Slave	For one zone on two servers	yearly	150		
2.2.3	Master-Master	For one zone on two servers	yearly	180		
2.3	DNS servers					
2.3.1	VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM	Up to 8 zones	monthly	82		
2.3.2	VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM	Up to 8 zones	yearly	900		
2.3.3	VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM	Up to 14 zones	monthly	134		
2.3.4	VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM	Up to 14 zones	yearly	1460		
2.4	DDNS servers					
2.4.1	VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM	Up to 4 zones of domain	monthly	82		
2.4.2	VPS700 - 4 cores, 10GB RAM	Up to 4 zones of domain	yearly	900		
2.4.3	VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM	Up to 8 zones of domain	monthly	134		
2.4.4	VPS1400 - 6 cores, 20GB RAM	Up to 8 zones of domain	yearly	1460		
3	Technical solutions					
3.1	Virtual Private Network SmartHubyHome					
3.1.1	Basic Configuration	2 routers, mobile kit, according to documentation	monthly	24	10%	2019.10.30
3.1.2	Basic Configuration	2 routers, mobile kit, according to documentation	yearly	260		
3.1.3	Additional router - client	RB952Ui-5ac2nD-TC-hAP ac lite	monthly	12		
3.1.4	Additional router - client	RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2	monthly	14		
3.1.5	Installation and deposit	Under a service contract	1			
3.2	Virtual Private Network SmartHubyProfit					
3.2.1	Basic Configuration	6 routers, mobile kits, according to documentation	monthly	66		
3.2.2	Basic Configuration	6 routers, mobile kits, according to documentation	yearly	726		
3.2.3	Additional router - client	RB952Ui-5ac2nD-TC-hAP ac lite	monthly	12		
3.2.4	Additional router - client	RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2	monthly	14		
3.2.5	Installation and deposit	Under a service contract	1			
3.3	WiFi Hot Spot SmartHubyFree					
3.3.1	Basic Configuration	RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2	monthly	15		
3.3.2	Basic Configuration	RBD52G-5HacD2HnD-TC-hAPac2	yearly	165		
3.3.3	Installation and deposit	Under a service contract	1			

13/03/2019